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Central
Arizona, Colorado, Illinois, Iowa, Kansas, Minnesota, Missouri, 

Nebraska, New Mexico, and Wisconsin.

Regional Sales Associate
kkloster@gwglife.com

	 d. 612.746.1934
m. 612.802.1931

Southeast

Mid-Atlantic

Alabama, Florida, Mississippi, and Puerto Rico. 

Georgia, Kentucky, Maryland, North Carolina, South Carolina, 
Tennessee, Virginia, and West Virginia. 

Regional Director
ddarsch@gwglife.com

m. 612.804.0958

Regional Director
spitts@gwglife.com

m. 612.309.8877

Regional Sales Associate
panderson@gwglife.com

	 d. 612.746.6123  
m. 612.516.9119

Regional Sales Associate
panderson@gwglife.com

	 d. 612.746.6123  
m. 612.516.9119

Peter Anderson

Peter Anderson

Dave Darsch

Sherry Pitts

Karl Kloster

LB14DOC201502v01

Regional Director 
sblackman@gwglife.com

m. 612.802.5770

Scott Blackman

South Central
Arkansas, Louisiana, Oklahoma, and Texas.

Regional Sales Associate
kkloster@gwglife.com

	 d. 612.746.1934
m. 612.802.1931

Karl Kloster
Regional Director 

tgentry@gwglife.com
m. 612.999.3419

Tom Gentry

Regional Director
wservis@gwglife.com

m. 612.802.3122

Bill Servis

Alaska, California, Hawaii, Idaho, Montana, Nevada, North Dakota, 
Oregon, South Dakota, Utah, Washington, and Wyoming. 

Regional Sales Associate
bdillon@gwglife.com

	 d. 612.746.6118
m. 612.802.8766

Ben Dillon

West

Regional Director
tneves@gwglife.com

m. 612.913.0044

Tony Neves

Connecticut, Delaware, Indiana, Maine, Massachusetts, Michigan, New Hampshire, 
New Jersey, New York, Ohio, Pennsylvania, Rhode Island, and Vermont.

Northeast

Regional Sales Associate
blee@gwglife.com
d. 612.746.6124 
m. 612.401.3603

Bill Lee

National Accounts & 
Sales Management
Mark Petersen
Head of Capital Markets
817.914.4459

Betsy Ward
Director of Business Development
612.746.1935

Tim Whitmore
Director of Business Development
612.770.1699

Jason Plucinak
Internal Sales Manager
D: 612.746.6127
M: 612.619.3894


